K_\\ SNP 3052-9 7/16

I'E/I/: Adapter sleeves with inch dimensions

94
O
N

7

SNW ...

Technical data

dl (Inch)

d2 (mm)

| (Inch)

d3 (Inch)

G (Inch)

cl (Inch)

c2 (Inch)

Threads per inch

Weight (kg)

Related products

N-052
Locknuts with inch dimensions

97/16

260

6.019

12 3/16

10.192

1.416

1.76

18.6

© 2021 HSP Schwahlen GmbH, Langenfeld, Germany


https://www.hsp.biz/en/locknuts-with-inch-dimensions/n-052

	SNP 3052-9 7/16 Adapter sleeves with inch dimensions
	Related products


