

## Technical data

d1 (Inch)	9 7/16
d2 (mm)	260
l (Inch)	6.019
d3 (Inch)	12 3/16
G (Inch)	10.192
c1 (Inch)	1.416
c2 (Inch)	1.76
Threads per inch	6
Weight (kg)	18.6

## **Related products**

N-052

Locknuts with inch dimensions